
JPSC

SL. No. Name of Examination Nature of Examination

The dates of Examinations/Interview are liable to alteration, if the circumstances so warrant

Tentative Date for P.T./Main/Document 
Verification/Interview Duration

1

2

3

7

4

6

5

1 OF 1

Sd/-................................
Controller of Examination................

Jharkhand Public Service Commission, Ranchi.

JHARKHAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
TENTATIVE DATES FOR UPCOMING EXAMS -2026

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Jharkhand Eligibility Test 2024 Advt.No.-08/2025

Recruitment of Assistant Director/Senior Scientific
Officer (Backlog), Advt. No. 10/2025 

Recruitment of Assistant Director/Senior Scientific 
Officer (Regular), Advt. No. 11/2025 

Recruitment of Boiler Inspector Advt.No.-02/2025

Combined Civil Services (Regular) Examination-2025

Combined Civil Services (Regular) Examination-2025

Combined Civil Services (Regular) Examination-2025

Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2025

Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2023

Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2025

Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2023

Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2025

Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2023

Recruitment of Child Development Project
Officer,Advt.No.-21/2023

Recruitment of 6th limited Deputy Collector, Advt. 
No.11/2018

Recruitment of Assistant Professors (Backlog) in 
Universities of Jharkhand Advt.No. 05/2018 (Subject: 
Statics, Maithli and Labour and Social Welfare

Recruitment of Assistant Professors (Regular) in 
Universities of Jharkhand Advt.No. 04/2018 (Subject: 
Zoology and English)

Recruitment of Food Safety Officer Advt.No.-18/2023

Recruitment of Forest Range Officer,Advt.No.-04/2024

INTERVIEW

INTERVIEW

INTERVIEW

INTERVIEW

INTERVIEW

PT EXAMINATION

PT EXAMINATION

PT EXAMINATION

Main EXAMINATION

Main EXAMINATION

Main EXAMINATION

MAIN EXAMINATION

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Recruitment of Assistant Conservator of Forest,Advt.No.-03/2024 MAIN EXAMINATION

Recruitment of Project Manager and equivalent,Advt.No.-

04/2025
WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Recruitment of Inspector of Factories Advt.No.-01/2025 WRITTEN EXAMINATION

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

DOCUMENT VERIFICATION
AND INTERVIEW

DOCUMENT VERIFICATION

Recruitment of Assistant Professors (Regular) in
 Universities of Jharkhand Advt.No. 04/2018 (Subject: HO
 and Panchparganiya)

DOCUMENT VERIFICATION
 AND INTERVIEW

Recruitment of university Professor-cum-chief Scientist 

(Regular),Advt.No.-10/2023
INTERVIEW

Recruitment of Associate Professor-cum-Senior Scientist 

(Regular),Advt.No.-17/2023
INTERVIEW

Recruitment of Ayurvedic Medical Officer 

(Regular),Advt.No.-09/2022
WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Recruitment of Homeopathic Medical Officer 

(Regular),Advt.No.-10/2022
WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Recruitment of Unani Medical Officer (Regular),Advt.No.-

11/2022
WRITTEN EXAMINATION

MCQ (PAPER-I and PAPER-II)

07th June 2026

14th June 2026

24th June 2026

08th March 2026

15th March 2026

29th March 2026

22nd March 2026

10th February 2026

12th February 2026

13th February 2026

29th and 30th May 2026

18th and 19th April 2026

25th and 26th April 2026

22nd and 23rd June 2026

10th and 11th January 2026

09th, 10th and 11th May 2026

16th, 17th and 18th May 2026

02nd, 03rd and 04th May 2026

05th, 06th and 07th March 2026

05th, 06th and 07th March 2026

05th, 06th and 07th March 2026

19th, 20th and 21st January 2026

29th, 30th and 31st January 2026

07th, 08th and 09th January 2026

22nd, 23rd and 24th January 2026

16th, 17th, 18th and 19th June 2026

04th, 05th, 06th and 07th April 2026

Document Verification: 18th January 2026
Interview: 19th January 2026

01 Day

01 Day

01 Day

01 Day

01 Day

01 Day

01 Day

01 Day

01 Day

01 Day

04Days

03 Days

02 Days

02 Days

03 Days

03 Days

03 Days

03 Days

03 Days

03 Days

02 Days

02 Days

03 Days

03 Days

03 Days

02 Days

04 Days

02 Days

Programmer\D:\Computer Cell\Programmer\Exam Dates\Exam_Calendar_2026 www.sarkarimocktest.com

https://sarkarimocktest.com/

