

JHARKHAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
TENTATIVE DATES FOR UPCOMING EXAMS -2026

SL. No.	Name of Examination	Nature of Examination	Tentative Date for P.T./Main/Document Verification/Interview	Duration
1	Recruitment of Child Development Project Officer, Advt.No.-21/2023	INTERVIEW	07th, 08th and 09th January 2026	03 Days
2	Recruitment of 6th limited Deputy Collector, Advt. No.11/2018	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	10th and 11th January 2026	02 Days
3	Recruitment of Assistant Professors (Backlog) in Universities of Jharkhand Advt.No. 05/2018 (Subject: Statics, Maithli and Labour and Social Welfare)	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION AND INTERVIEW	Document Verification: 18th January 2026 Interview: 19th January 2026	02 Days
4	Recruitment of Assistant Professors (Regular) in Universities of Jharkhand Advt.No. 04/2018 (Subject: Zoology and English)	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION	19th, 20th and 21st January 2026	03 Days
5	Recruitment of Forest Range Officer, Advt.No.-04/2024	MAIN EXAMINATION	22nd, 23rd and 24th January 2026	03 Days
6	Recruitment of Food Safety Officer Advt.No.-18/2023	INTERVIEW	29th, 30th and 31st January 2026	03 Days
7	Recruitment of Assistant Professors (Regular) in Universities of Jharkhand Advt.No. 04/2018 (Subject: HO and Panchparganiya)	DOCUMENT VERIFICATION AND INTERVIEW	10th February 2026	01 Day
8	Recruitment of university Professor-cum-chief Scientist (Regular), Advt.No.-10/2023	INTERVIEW	12th February 2026	01 Day
9	Recruitment of Associate Professor-cum-Senior Scientist (Regular), Advt.No.-17/2023	INTERVIEW	13th February 2026	01 Day
10	Recruitment of Ayurvedic Medical Officer (Regular), Advt.No.-09/2022	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	05th, 06th and 07th March 2026	03 Days
11	Recruitment of Homeopathic Medical Officer (Regular), Advt.No.-10/2022	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	05th, 06th and 07th March 2026	03 Days
12	Recruitment of Unani Medical Officer (Regular), Advt.No.-11/2022	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	05th, 06th and 07th March 2026	03 Days
13	Combined Civil Services (Regular) Examination-2025	PT EXAMINATION	08th March 2026	01 Day
14	Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2025	PT EXAMINATION	15th March 2026	01 Day
15	Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2023	PT EXAMINATION	22nd March 2026	01 Day
16	Jharkhand Eligibility Test 2024 Advt.No.-08/2025	MCQ (PAPER-I and PAPER-II)	29th March 2026	01 Day
17	Recruitment of Assistant Conservator of Forest, Advt.No.-03/2024	MAIN EXAMINATION	04th, 05th, 06th and 07th April 2026	04 Days
18	Recruitment of Project Manager and equivalent, Advt.No.-04/2025	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	18th and 19th April 2026	02 Days
19	Recruitment of Inspector of Factories Advt.No.-01/2025	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	25th and 26th April 2026	02 Days
20	Combined Civil Services (Regular) Examination-2025	Main EXAMINATION	02nd, 03rd and 04th May 2026	03 Days
21	Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2025	Main EXAMINATION	09th, 10th and 11th May 2026	03 Days
22	Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2023	Main EXAMINATION	16th, 17th and 18th May 2026	03 Days
23	Recruitment of Boiler Inspector Advt.No.-02/2025	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	29th and 30th May 2026	02 Days
24	Recruitment of Assistant Director/Senior Scientific Officer (Backlog), Advt. No. 10/2025	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	07th June 2026	01 Day
25	Recruitment of Assistant Director/Senior Scientific Officer (Regular), Advt. No. 11/2025	WRITTEN EXAMINATION	14th June 2026	01 Day
26	Combined Civil Services (Regular) Examination-2025	INTERVIEW	16th, 17th, 18th and 19th June 2026	04 Days
27	Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2025	INTERVIEW	22nd and 23rd June 2026	02 Days
28	Combined Civil Services (Backlog) Examination-2023	INTERVIEW	24th June 2026	01 Day

The dates of Examinations/Interview are liable to alteration, if the circumstances so warrant

